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TERM 3 OVERVIEW

Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1 School Assembly
House Leaders
20 July - 24 July Netball
Basketball
2 Year 7 & 8 School Leaders to work at School Assembly
Technology Eke Community Garden Room 6
27 July -31 July SCHOOL REPORTS HOME
Basketball
Netball
3 7 Aside (pp) 7 Aside
Tournament Netball Tournament
3 Aug -7 Aug Parent/Teacher Meetings
Parent/Teacher Meetings School finishes at 1.30 Basketball
4 Year7 & 8 Year 8 Expo @ School Assembly
Technology Tararua College Room 5
10 Aug - 14 Aug BOT MEETING
Netball (Finals) Basketball
5 TEACHER
ONLY DAY
17 Aug - 21 Aug (All Staff)
6 MID TERM Science RoadShow Year 7 & 8 School Assembly
BREAK Year4 -8 Technology House Deputy Leaders
24 Aug - 28 Aug
Basketball
7 Wairarapa School Assembly
Jump Jam Competition Room 2
31 Aug -4 Sept
Basketball
8 Year7 & 8 School Leaders to help at School Assembly
Technology St Cuthberts Lunch Room 3
7 Sept - 11 Sept
Basketball
9 Te wiki o te Maori Wairarapa Small Sticks Tararua Bush Volleyball School Assembly
NZ Maori Language Week School Hockey Training Year5-6 Room 1
14 Sept - 18 Sept Tararua Bush Speech
Competition Basketball (Finals)
10 Tararua Bush Formal Wairarapa Small Sticks Year7 & 8 Tararua Bush Formal School Assembly
Dance Practice School Hockey Training Technology Dance End of Term
21 Sept - 25 Sept Year7 & 8 Year7 & 8
Term: Start Date: End Date: Holidays:
Term 1 (9 weeks) | Monday 3 February | Friday 27 March Waitangi Day: Thursday 6th February
Term 2 (12 weeks) | Wednesday 15 April | Friday 3 July Queen’s Birthday: Friday 1st June
Term 3 (10 weeks) | Monday 20 July Friday 25 September Mid Term Break: Monday 24th August
Term 4 (10 weeks) | Monday 12 October | Wednesday 16 December | Labour Day: Monday 26th October
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